
12

9

4

6

9

2

10

9

13

8

9

7

9

11

9

5

7

1

6

3

8



71013 MIRROR - LH

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO DESCRIPTION

1 1 90478-1 BRACKET, MOUNT, MIRROR

2 1 50113 MIRROR BRACKET ADJUSTABLE

3 1 50114 BRACKET MIRROR SUPPORT

4 1 90162 ANGLE MIRROR BRACKET

5 2 90308 COMPRESSION SPRING

6 6 82382 BOLT, HEX 5/16-18 x 1 1/4" Lg

7 6 85035 NUT, LOCK 5/16-18

8 4 85013 NUT, HEX 5/16-18

9 18 85112 WASHER, FLAT 5/16

10 2 82383 BOLT, HEX 3/8"-16 x 1 1/4" Lg

11 4 85113 WASHER, FLAT 3/8

12 2 85036 NUT, LOCK 3/8-16

13 1 40009 MIRROR



5

10

6

7

74

8

4

2

3
6

7

7

8

6

7

78

1

9



71013 MIRROR - RH

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO DESCRIPTION

1 1 90511-1 WELDMENT MIRROR STANCHION RH

2 1 90511-2 BRACKET MIRROR REAR

3 1 90511-3 BRACKET MIRROR FRONT

4 2 90511-4 BRACKET MIRROR

5 1 40009 MIRROR

6 8 82383 BOLT, HEX 3/8"-16 x 1 1/4" Lg

7 16 85113 WASHER, FLAT 3/8

8 8 85036 NUT, LOCK 3/8-16

9 4 85013 NUT, HEX 5/16-18

10 4 85112 WASHER, FLAT 5/16


